1. Summary
Pre-Job Conference Meeting Session 01 for Baker Elementary School Photovoltaic LB25-0164-08-A1-G2, Soltek

Meeting title Pacific Construction
Registration page views 1

Registered participants 1

Canceled registrations 0

Attended participants 1

Starttime 4/30/25,7:00:19 AM

End time 4/30/25, 7:00:24 AM

Meeting duration 5s

Average attendance tim 3s

2. Participants

Name First Join LastLeave Email Participant Role
4/30/25, 4/30/25,
Ana Reyna 7:00:21 AM  7:00:24 AM  areyna@sc areyna@sc External Presenter
Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net
David Miller david.miller@nealelectric.com
Wayne Lawler waynel@roofers45.org
Fredi Flores frediawl5@aol.com

Dan Goar dan.goar@ualocal230.org



Jennifer Wilson Jellson@ibew569.0rg

Sarkis McClement s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org
Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org
Leslie Dominguez leslie@sdsteelsolutions.com
Carlos Ponce ponce.local200@gmail.com
Jesus Caro jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com
Alan Sehlhorst alan@teamcinc.com

Jennifer Wilson Jwilson@ibew569.0rg

David Johnson djohnson@local229.org



Victor Torres

Evan McCray

Chris Allen

Jose Sanchez

Jay Ramos

Leonel Urquidez

Jose Estrada

max huante

adrian lopez

Antonio Sanchez

bac4torres@gmail.com

emccray@local1184.com

callen@wscarpenters.org

jose@plastertender1414.com

xyzconsulting@verizon.net

lurquidez@local89.org

jestrada@teamsters166.com

max@plastertender1414.com

adrianl@roofers45.org

antonio.sanchez@dc36.org



Cruz Ramos

Kia Keyvani

Sergio Machado

Kia Keyvani

Cesar Carrasco

cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com

kia@odigosco.com

smachado@local89.org

kia@jmheandc.com

c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org



